General information about company

Scrip code 507526

NSE Symbol ASALCBR
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE073G01016

Name of the company

Associated Alcohols & Breweries Ltd.

‘Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artieular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes Yes No
4 Whe'ther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 2.75
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 2.95
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 2.89
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 3.19
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 3.21




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharehold: v of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of | of securities (IX)
Category Cl? tegﬁ) rl}ziof I\}IIOS' }? fl d paid up paid-up underlying shares held tote}l nlo - of shares £ Voi ioh
a shareholder shareholders equity shares | equity Depository (VIT) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
) (111 : SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) 2% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) ° X cgy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 10719840 10719840 59.29 10719840 10719840 | 59.29
Group
(B) Public 36009 7359360 7359360 40.71 7359360 7359360 |[40.71
Non
(&) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 36020 18079200 18079200 100 18079200 18079200 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding IS\Illllmber of
No. Of »asa % Number of leidre:d or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
She;res No. of Underlying conversion of | (XI) . erwlljse d | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible encumbere .
Underlying . Outstanding - (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
1)) shareholder . Outstanding -, a percentage A A L
convertible securities . sa $a | dematerialized
(In) . Warrants of diluted % of % of
securities . and No. Of . 00 00 form (XIV) b b b
(X) (Xi) Wi " share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
arrants (XD= (VI)+ | No. (a) category | category | category
(Xi) (a) o Shares | (a) | Shares . ..
(X)As a% of held held @ (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 1800000 1800000 62.35 1683600 | 15.71 10719840
Group
B) Public 200000 200000 37.65 80250 |1.09 6922360 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2000000 2000000 100 1763850 | 9.76 17642200 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;;i(ilf fully Partly No. Of shares :}?;?é;}?ii d % of total no. of
S Category & Name of : paid up paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
I. shareholders | equity . ’ Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (T) equity Depository as per SCRR, a/o
(m shares held | Gores | Receipts (vI) | EYFY |1957) (vt As a Total
V) P (VD) Class eg: | Class -
( held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu ) | 10719840 10719840 [59.29 10719840 10719840 | 59.29
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 11 10719840 10719840 | 59.29 10719840 10719840 [ 59.29
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 11 10719840 10719840 | 59.29 10719840 10719840 | 59.29
Promoter Group
(A)=AYDHA)
@
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
. Other Financial
0 Institutions ! 100 100 0 100 100 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
© Foreign Portfolio 18 191722 191722 | 1.06 191722 191722 [ 1.06
Investors Category II
Sub-Total (B)(2) 18 191722 191722 1.06 191722 191722 1.06
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors | 6 21704 21704 0.12 21704 21704 0.12
and nominee
directors)
Investor Education
) and Protection Fund 1 267779 267779 1.48 267779 267779 1.48
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(8 capital up to Rs. 2 34475 4208231 4208231 23.28 4208231 4208231 |23.28
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | , ) 1320154 1320154 |73 1320154 1320154 | 7.3
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
0 g\j’gll:)“‘dem Indians | 540 304843 304843 1.69 304843 304843 | 1.69
) Bodies Corporate 233 668612 668612 3.7 668612 668612 3.7
(m) Any Other (specify) 513 376215 376215 2.08 376215 376215 | 2.08
Sub-Total (B)(4) 35990 7167538 7167538 39.65 7167538 7167538 | 39.65
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 36009 7359360 7359360 40.71 7359360 7359360 |[40.71
(2)+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder




Total (A+B+C2
)

36020

18079200

18079200

00

18079200

18079200

00

Total (A+B+C)

36020

18079200

18079200

00

18079200

18079200

00




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

harehold Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of as a % assuming Number.of pledged or L

No. Of No. of Shares full conversion | Locked in shares therwi Sub-categorization of shares

: : Underlying . (XID) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
. . Outstanding o equity shares

Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a (X111) :
Sr. . . convertible held in

Outstanding | Outstanding i d percentage of dematerialized

convertible | Warrants Is\? cug fles and | giluted share Asa% Asa% fema i?g,lze

seeurities (X) | (Xi) 0 | capital) (X1)= of total | | | of total | form (XIV)  |sub- |Sub- |Sub-

Warrants (Xi) (VID+(X)Asa |No.(a) |Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
@ % of (A+B+C2) held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@)) Indian
(a) 1800000 1800000 62.35 1683600 [ 15.71 10719840
(Slu)b-Total A 1800000 1800000 62.35 1683600 [ 15.71 10719840
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1800000 | 1800000 62.35 1683600 | 15.71 10719840
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+A2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions (Domestic)
) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Slu)b'TOtal ®) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(e) 0 0 0.95 0 0 191722 0 0 0
(Szu)b'T"tal ®) 0 0 0.95 0 0 191722 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
(b) 0 0 0.11 0 0 21504 0 0 0
® 0 0 1.33 0 0 267779 0 0 0
(g) 100000 100000 21.46 0 0 3830631 0 0 0
(h) 100000 100000 7.07 80250 |6.08 1320154 0 0 0
@) 0 0 1.52 0 0 286443 0 0 0
o) 0 0 3.33 0 0 629012 0 0 0
(m) 0 0 1.87 0 0 375115 0 0 0
(Sf)b'TOtal ® 200000 | 200000 36.69 80250 | 1.12 6730638 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 200000 200000 37.65 80250 | 1.09 6922360 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
3+BY@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2000000 | 2000000 100 1763850 [ 9.76 17642200
A+B+C2) ’
)T"tal (A+B+C 2000000 | 2000000 100 1763850 [ 9.76 17642200




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ANSHUMAN
KEDIA

SHWETA
KEDIA

SANGITA
KEDIA

VEDANT
KEDIA

PRASANN
KUMAR KEDIA

PRASANN
KUMAR KEDIA

BHAGWATI PRASAD
PRASANN KUMAR
HUF

PAN (IT)

DHGPK9097H

AFCPK4487])

AFCPK4489G

DUKPKS8763D

AFCPK4488H

AACHP6240D

AAFHBO180F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1966300

1542000

1486400

1062500

956200

896600

789640

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI) = (1V)+
W+ (VD

1966300

1542000

1486400

1062500

956200

896600

789640

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.88

8.53

8.22

5.88

4.96

437

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

1966300

1542000

1486400

1062500

956200

896600

789640

Class eg:y

Total

1966300

1542000

1486400

1062500

956200

896600

789640

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.88

8.53

8.22

5.88

5.29

4.96

437

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

900000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

900000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.79

7.68

7.4

5.29

9.24

4.47

3.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

956200

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1966300

1542000

1486400

1062500

956200

896600

789640

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANAND KUMAR
KEDIA

BHAGWATI PRASAD
KEDIA HUF

RAMDULARI ANAND
KUMAR HUF

ANAND KUMAR KEDIA
HUF

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AFCPK4491A

AAFHB0077D

AAIHR2212P

AAGHA1789J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

727400

492400

480000

320400

10719840

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

727400

492400

480000

320400

10719840

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.02

2.72

2.65

1.77

59.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg:X

727400

492400

480000

320400

10719840

Class eg:y

Total

727400

492400

480000

320400

10719840

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.02

2.72

2.65

1.77

59.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

900000

1800000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

900000

1800000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.1

245

2.39

1.6

62.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

727400

0

1683600

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

100

0

15.71

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

727400

492400

480000

320400

10719840

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GUTTIKONDA VARA LAKSHMI

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AELPV6536R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

200000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (1V)+
W+ (VD

200000

200000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

200000

200000

Class eg:y

Total

200000

200000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.11

1.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0




Number of equity
shares held in

o 200000 200000
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii)) |0 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

Trusts

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

11

497

513

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

135158

6434

234623

376215

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W+ (VD

135158

6434

234623

376215

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.75

0.04

1.3

2.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

135158

6434

234623

376215

Class eg:y

Total

135158

6434

234623

376215

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.75

0.04

1.3

2.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.67

0.03

1.87

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a) 0 0 0 0
o

e : : :

Number of equity

saresheldin 1135158 5334 234623 375115

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0







