General information about company	
Scrip code	507526
NSE Symbol	ASALCBR
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE073G01016
Name of the company	Associated Alcohols & Breweries Ltd.
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Decla	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)										
As on shareholding date	100	2.75								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	2.95								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	2.89								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	3.19								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	3.21								

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities							
	Category of Nos. Of No. of fully Partly No. Of shares of total nos. Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares of securities (IX)													
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a			
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	10719840			10719840	59.29	10719840		10719840	59.29			
(B)	Public	36009	7359360			7359360	40.71	7359360		7359360	40.71			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	36020	18079200			18079200	100	18079200		18079200	100			

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in (XII)	ed in shares pleaged or otherwise encumbered Number of		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		1800000	1800000	62.35	1683600	15.71			10719840			
(B)	Public		200000	200000	37.65	80250	1.09			6922360	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total		2000000	2000000	100	1763850	9.76			17642200	0	0	0

	Table II -	- Statement	showing sha	areholdii	ng pattern of	the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of		Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of sec		Rights held	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group		•			•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	10719840			10719840	59.29	10719840		10719840	59.29
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	10719840			10719840	59.29	10719840		10719840	59.29
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	10719840			10719840	59.29	10719840		10719840	59.29
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(j)	Other Financial Institutions	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	100			100	0	100		100	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)		•	•	•	•	•	•	•		
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	18	191722			191722	1.06	191722		191722	1.06
Sub-Total (B)(2)		18	191722			191722	1.06	191722		191722	1.06
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	6	21704			21704	0.12	21704		21704	0.12
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	267779			267779	1.48	267779		267779	1.48
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	34475	4208231			4208231	23.28	4208231		4208231	23.28
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	22	1320154			1320154	7.3	1320154		1320154	7.3
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	740	304843			304843	1.69	304843		304843	1.69
(1)	Bodies Corporate	233	668612			668612	3.7	668612		668612	3.7
(m)	Any Other (specify)	513	376215			376215	2.08	376215		376215	2.08
Sub-Total (B)(4)		35990	7167538			7167538	39.65	7167538		7167538	39.65
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		36009	7359360			7359360	40.71	7359360		7359360	40.71
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non F	romoter- Non P	ublic shareho	lder				

Total (A+B+C2	36020	18079200		18079200	100	18079200	18079200	100
Total (A+B+C)	36020	18079200		18079200	100	18079200	18079200	100

	T	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	pattern o	of the Pi	romo	ter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promo	ter and Pro	moter Gr	oup					
(1)	Indian		1	T	1	1				_		
(a)		1800000	1800000	62.35	1683600	15.71			10719840	1		
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1800000	1800000	62.35	1683600	15.71			10719840			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		1800000	1800000	62.35	1683600	15.71			10719840			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	sharehold	er						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)	1	T	1		1		T			1
(j)		0	0	0	0	0			0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		0	0	0	0	0			0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(e)		0	0	0.95	0	0			191722	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)		0	0	0.95	0	0			191722	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ns		1				_				
(b)		0	0	0.11	0	0			21504	0	0	0
(f)		0	0	1.33	0	0			267779	0	0	0
(g)		100000	100000	21.46	0	0			3830631	0	0	0
(h)		100000	100000	7.07	80250	6.08			1320154	0	0	0
(i)		0	0	1.52	0	0			286443	0	0	0
(1)		0	0	3.33	0	0			629012	0	0	0
(m)		0	0	1.87	0	0			375115	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)		200000	200000	36.69	80250	1.12			6730638	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		200000	200000	37.65	80250	1.09			6922360	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non P	romoter- N	Non Publi	ic shar	reholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		2000000	2000000	100	1763850	9.76			17642200			
Total (A+B+C		2000000	2000000	100	1763850	9.76			17642200			

			Individuals	/Hindu undivid	ed Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANSHUMAN KEDIA	SHWETA KEDIA	SANGITA KEDIA	VEDANT KEDIA	PRASANN KUMAR KEDIA	PRASANN KUMAR KEDIA	BHAGWATI PRASAD PRASANN KUMAR HUF
PAN (II)	DHGPK9097H	AFCPK4487J	AFCPK4489G	DUKPK8763D	AFCPK4488H	AACHP6240D	AAFHB0180F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1966300	1542000	1486400	1062500	956200	896600	789640
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1966300	1542000	1486400	1062500	956200	896600	789640
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.88	8.53	8.22	5.88	5.29	4.96	4.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)	•		•	
Class eg:X	1966300	1542000	1486400	1062500	956200	896600	789640
Class eg:y							
Total	1966300	1542000	1486400	1062500	956200	896600	789640
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.88	8.53	8.22	5.88	5.29	4.96	4.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0	900000	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	900000	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.79	7.68	7.4	5.29	9.24	4.47	3.93
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	956200	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	100	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (X	III)				

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1966300	1542000	1486400	1062500	956200	896600	789640
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

		Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANAND KUMAR KEDIA	BHAGWATI PRASAD KEDIA HUF	RAMDULARI ANAND KUMAR HUF	ANAND KUMAR KEDIA HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFCPK4491A	AAFHB0077D	AAIHR2212P	AAGHA1789J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	727400	492400	480000	320400	10719840
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	727400	492400	480000	320400	10719840
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.02	2.72	2.65	1.77	59.29
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	727400	492400	480000	320400	10719840
Class eg:y					
Total	727400	492400	480000	320400	10719840
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.02	2.72	2.65	1.77	59.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	900000	0	0	0	1800000
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	900000	0	0	0	1800000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.1	2.45	2.39	1.6	62.35
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•
No. (a)	727400	0	0	0	1683600
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	0	0	15.71
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	umbered (XIII)	·		•
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	727400	492400	480000	320400	10719840
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Searial No.	1			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GUTTIKONDA VARA LAKSHMI	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AELPV6536R	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	200000		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200000	200000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	1.11		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	200000	200000		
Class eg:y				
Total	200000	200000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.11	1.11		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	1		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200000	200000	
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	Clearing Members	Trusts	HUF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back	
PAN (II)				Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	11	5	497	513	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	135158	6434	234623	376215	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	135158	6434	234623	376215	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.75	0.04	1.3	2.09	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	135158	6434	234623	376215	
Class eg:y					
Total	135158	6434	234623	376215	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.75	0.04	1.3	2.09	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	0.67	0.03	1.17	1.87	

No. (a)	0	0	0	0	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	135158	5334	234623	375115	
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	